VH

Full Buffet Selection
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice, Freshly Brewed Coffee or Tea

Pastry Selection
Muffin, Croissant, Selection of Danish from Buffet with Preserves and Butter

Fruit Selection
Selection of Whole and Sliced Fruit from Buffet

Xi’an 8 Treasures “You Cha”
Fried Dough Twist, Peanuts, Sesame, Preserved Vegetables

i}

Shaanxi Style Hula Soup “Spicy Pepper Soup’
Braised Beef, Chili Oil, Sesame Qil

Choice of Cereal
Gom Fts,All Bian, Goco Pops, Rice Krispies, Raisin Bian or Homemade
Gianola Whole, Low Fat, Skim or Soya Milk

Chia Seed Breakfast Pudding

Milk, Tahitian Vanilla, Roasted Almonds, Blueberries

Bircher Muesli
Yogurt, Apple, Oats, Honey, Nuts

Scallop Congee
Ginger, Spring Onion, Pickled Garlic, Preserved Vegetables, Peanut,
Chili Oil

Shakshuka

Eggs, Bell Peppers, Onion, Tomato, Cumin

Two Farm Fresh Eggs Any Style
Rosti Potatoes, Roasted Tomato
Crispy Bacon, Chicken or Beef Sausage

Three Egg Omelet

XIAN KITCHEN MARKET BUFFET

SHAANXI SPECIALTIES

BREAKFAST A LA CARTE

Choice of Ham, Mushroom, Spring Onion, Onion, Tomato, Bell Peppers, Cheddar Cheese

Xian Kitchen Benedict
English Muffin, Baby Spinach, Smoked Salmon, Xi’an Chili
Hollandaise

Old Fashion Pancakes
Seasonal Berries, Powdered Sugar, Whipped Cream, Maple Syrup

Above prices are all-inclusive and quoted in Chinese RMB
Any concerns regarding food allergies, please inform your server before ordering
P =Pork S=Signature V =Vegetarian N = May contain Nuts H = Health Option

258

158

148

68

78

78

98

88

98

118

128

118

138

108



APPETIZERS
S Seared Scallop

Cauli flower Puree, Caper Berry, Orange Reduction

Lu'hua Chicken
Pickled Cucumber, Baby Lotus Root, Sesame Chili Sauce

Shaanxi Cold Dish Tasting
Crispy Marinated Beef, Shaanxi Salad, Pork Knuckle,
Cucumber Salad

SANDWICH & BURGERS

All sandwiches & burger are served with choice:
French fries or green salad

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Crispy Bacon, Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Black Garlic Mayo

Angus Beef Burger
Romaine, Tomato, Pickled Red Onion, Cheddar Cheese,
Bacon, Arugula Mayo

S Boston Lobster Roll
Romaine Lettuce, Celery, Spring Onion, Lemon,
Tarragon Dressing

GRILL

Norwegian Salmon

U10 Tiger Prawns
Boston Lobster
Australian Beef Tenderloin (200g)

Wagyu M5 Beef Tenderloin (220g)
S Dry Aged New York Striploin (250g)

Dry Aged Australian Prime Rib (300g)
Tomahawk for Two (1kg)

Choice of 2 sides & 1 sauce

168

128

108

148

178

288

268

268

788

368
588

428

488

988

XIAN KITCHEN ALL DAY
A-LA-CARTE

SALAD

NHV' Organic Baby Leaves

VH

Avocado, Mango, Candied Walnuts, Honey Vinaigrette

Add: Grilled Chicken

Garlic Prawns

Spinach Salad
Green Beans, Almonds, Soft Boiled Egg, Bacon Vinaigrette

Grilled Yellow Fin Tuna

Baby Gem, French Beans, Black Olives, Tomato,
Quail Egg, Lemon Vinaigrette

MAIN COURSE

Kung Pao Tiger Prawns
Scallions, Cashew Nuts, Spicy Chili Sauce

Wok Fried Wagyu Beef
Asparagus, Shimiji Mushroom, Ginger, Oyster Sauce,
Fried Garlic

Seabass Filet
Bean Sprouts, Black Ear Mushroom, Celery, Pak Choi,
Spicy Sour Sauce

Braised Bean Curd
Bamboo Shoot, Shimiji Mushroom, Ginger Soya Sauce

Hu Lu Style Whole Chicken
Spicy Salt Seasoning

Yang Rou Paomo
Braised Lamb, Shaanxi Bread, Black Ear Mushroom,
Glass Noodle, Coriander, Spring Onion

SIDES & SAUCE
Mash Potato

Truffle Fries, Parmesan

Grilled Asparagus

Sautéed Wild Mushrooms
Baby Carrot, Lemon & Herbs

Green Peppercorn Sauce
Red Wine Sauce

Béarnaise Sauce

Above prices are all-inclusive and quoted in Chinese RMB

Any concerns regarding food allergies, please inform your server before ordering
P =Pork S=Signature V =Vegetarian N = May contain Nuts H = Health Option

108

48

58

88

168

188

298

208

78

168

88

58

68

68

68

68

28

28

28

SOUP

Chicken Consommé

Chicken, Asparagus, Carrot, Shiitake Mushroom

Roasted Squash Pottage
Roasted Almonds, Sausage Crumble

Hot & Sour Soup
Bamboo Shoot, Black Ear Mushroom, Shimiji Mushroom

SHAANXI NOODLES

Hand Pulled Noodle
Braised Pork, Spicy Chili Oil, Garlic, Spring Onion

QISHAN Noodle
Sautéed Pork Belly, Spicy Rice Vinegar Broth,
Vegetable, Spring Onion

Braised Beef Noodle
Beef Broth, Choi Sum, Coriander & Spring Onion

BIANG BIANG Noodle
Braised Roots Vegetables, Bean Sprouts, Pak Choi,
Egg, Ginger, Tomato

Pork & Chinese Scallion Dumpling
Pork Broth, Rice Vinegar, Spring Onion

DESSERTS

The Ritz-Carlton Cake
Dark Valhrona Choco late, Grand Marnier, bandied Orange

Shaanxi Style Glutinous Rice
Red Date Paste, Sesame Seeds, Qin Ling Mountain Honey

Chocolate Soufflé Tartlet
Caramel Pear, Caramel Sauce

Mille Feuille
Raspberry, White Chocolate, Raspberry Sorbet

Seasonal Fruits & Berries

108

88

88

88

108

128

88

88

108

58

118

88

128



