### XIAN KITCHEN MARKET BUFFET

Full Buffet Selection Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice, Freshly Brewed Coffee or Tea	258
Pastry Selection Muffin, Croissant, Selection of Danish from Buffet with Preserves and Butter	158
Fruit Selection Selection of Whole and Sliced Fruit from Buffet	148
SHAANXI SPECIALTIES	
	68
Xi'an 8 Treasures "You Cha" Fried Dough Twist, Peanuts, Sesame, Preserved Vegetables	
Shaanxi Style Hula Soup "Spicy Pepper Soup" Braised Beef, Chili Oil, Sesame Oil	78
BREAKFAST A LA CARTE	
Choice of Cereal Gom Fts,All Bian, Goco Pops, Rice Krispies, Raisin Bian or Homemade Gianola Whole, Low Fat, Skim or Soya Milk	78
	98
Chia Seed Breakfast Pudding Milk, Tahitian Vanilla, Roasted Almonds, Blueberries	88
Bircher Muesli Yogurt, Apple, Oats, Honey, Nuts	
	98

P Scallop Congee Ginger, Spring Onion, Pickled Garlic, Preserved Vegetables, Peanut, Chili Oil

## VH Shakshuka Eggs, Bell Peppers, Onion, Tomato, Cumin

S

Ν

Ν

Two Farm Fresh Eggs Any Style Rosti Potatoes, Roasted Tomato Crispy Bacon, Chicken or Beef Sausage

118

118

128

#### Three Egg Omelet

Choice of Ham, Mushroom, Spring Onion, Onion, Tomato, Bell Peppers, Cheddar Cheese

S Xian Kitchen Benedict English Muffin, Baby Spinach, Smoked Salmon, Xi'an Chili Hollandaise

Old Fashion Pancakes Seasonal Berries, Powdered Sugar, Whipped Cream, Maple Syrup

## XIAN KITCHEN ALL DAY A-LA-CARTE

	APPETIZERS		SALAD		SOUP	
S	Seared Scallop	168	NHV Organic Baby Leaves	108	Chicken Consommé	108
	Cauli flower Puree, Caper Berry, Orange Reduction		Avocado, Mango, Candied Walnuts, Honey Vinaigrette		Chicken, Asparagus, Carrot, Shiitake Mushroom	
	Lu'hua Chicken Pickled Cucumber, Baby Lotus Root, Sesame Chili Sauce	128	Add: Grilled Chicken	48 58	Roasted Squash Pottage	88
	Shaanxi Cold Dish Tasting Crispy Marinated Beef, Shaanxi Salad, Pork Knuckle, Cucumber Salad	108	Garlic Prawns H Spinach Salad Green Beans, Almonds, Soft Boiled Egg, Bacon Vinaigrette	88	Roasted Almonds, Sausage Crumble	88
			Grilled Yellow Fin Tuna Baby Gem, French Beans, Black Olives, Tomato, Quail Egg, Lemon Vinaigrette	168	Hot & Sour Soup Bamboo Shoot, Black Ear Mushroom, Shimiji Mushroom	

### SANDWICH & BURGERS

	All sandwiches & burger are served with choice: French fries or green salad
	Grilled Chicken Sandwich Crispy Bacon, Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Black Garlic Mayo
Р	Angus Beef Burger Romaine, Tomato, Pickled Red Onion, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Arugula Mayo
S	Boston Lobster Roll Romaine Lettuce, Celery, Spring Onion, Lemon, Tarragon Dressing

# MAIN COURSE

N	Kung Pao Tiger Prawns Scallions, Cashew Nuts, Spicy Chili Sauce	188
	Wok Fried Wagyu Beef Asparagus, Shimiji Mushroom, Ginger, Oyster Sauce, Fried Garlic	298
	Seabass Filet Bean Sprouts, Black Ear Mushroom, Celery, Pak Choi, Spicy Sour Sauce	208
VH	Braised Bean Curd Bamboo Shoot, Shimiji Mushroom, Ginger Soya Sauce	78
S	Hu Lu Style Whole Chicken Spicy Salt Seasoning	168
	Yang Rou Paomo Braised <b>Lamb</b> , Shaanxi Bread, <b>Black</b> Ear Mushroom, Glass <b>Noodle</b> , Coriander, Spring Onion	88

SIDES & SAUCE

### SHAANXI NOODLES

-	Hand Pulled Noodle Braised Pork, Spicy Chili Oil, Garlic, Spring Onion	88
S	QISHAN Noodle Sautéed Pork Belly, <b>Spicy</b> Rice Vinegar Broth, /egetable, Spring Onion	108
-	Braised Beef Noodle Beef Broth, Choi Sum, Coriander & Spring Onion	128
B	BIANG BIANG Noodle Braised Roots Vegetables, Bean Sprouts, Pak Choi, Egg, Ginger, Tomato	88
	Pork & Chinese Scallion Dumpling Pork Broth, Rice Vinegar, Spring Onion	88

#### GRILL

Norwegian Salmon	268		Mash Potato
	268		
U10 Tiger Prawns			Truffle Fries, Parmesan
Boston Lobster	788		Grilled Asparagus
Australian Beef Tenderloin (200g)	368	v	Sautéed Wild Mushrooms
Wagyu M5 Beef Tenderloin (220g)	588		Baby Carrot, Lemon & Herbs
S Dry Aged New York Striploin (250g)	428		Green Peppercorn Sauce
Dry Aged Australian Prime Rib (300g)	488		Red Wine Sauce
Tomahawk for Two (1kg)	988		Béarnaise Sauce

### DESSERTS

The Ritz-Carlton Cake Dark Valhrona Choco late, Grand Marnier, bandied Orange	108
Shaanxi Style Glutinous Rice Red Date Paste, Sesame Seeds, Qin Ling Mountain Honey	58
Chocolate Soufflé Tartlet Caramel Pear, Caramel Sauce	118
Mille Feuille S Raspberry, White Chocolate, Raspberry Sorbet	88
Seasonal Fruits & Berries	128

Choice of 2 sides & 1 sauce

200

148

178

288

28

58

68

68

68

68

28

28